

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 50 OF 2017

Gajanan Gangaram Belvalkar and Ors. ... Appellants
Versus
Gauri K T Mohan and Ors. ... Respondents

.....
Mr. Kalpesh Joshi, for the Appellants.

.....

CORAM : PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.

DATED : 20th MARCH, 2023.

P.C.

1. Not on board. Taken on board.
2. By an order dated 4th March, 2020 matter has already been expedited under caption of “Senior Citizens Category”.
3. List in the **first week of April, 2023** for fixing the date of Final Hearing.

[PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.]